Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1743

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1743.

Amend House Bill No. 1743 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 23, delete "Annual renewal" and substitute "Annual renewal Renewal"

AND

Page 3, line 29, delete "Annual renewal" and substitute "Annual renewal Renewal"

AND

Page 4, line 21, delete "July" and substitute "July January"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Roebuck LDH/MHF - 022720031019 MHF179